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Red Division

Mach 10.1
Ballbusters 54
*Arizona Cardinals 1
RB\'s R Us

Blue Division

SFO1*#5 E
Laces Out
Prime Time
TC-SF

White Division

3 and Out
FredoWentFishing
He Hate Me SF22
OC SF 6

PTS BEHIND
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

PTS BEHIND
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

PTS BEHIND
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
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